
Show #5573: High Roller Silver Spurs Equine Futurity (09/11/2018-09/12/2018)

1. NRHA 2100F: Lev. 4 Open Futurity - Shown: 37  (Added Money: $40000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 417 A Vintage Smoke Jason Vanlandingham 223.50 Diane Mesmer$14790.32

2 390 The Star Jersey Craig Schmersal 221.00 Timothy J Anderson$9002.81

3T 551 Diamonds In My Genes Andrea Fappani 219.00 Rhodes River Ranch$5894.69

3T 166 Guns N Dreams Tracer S Gilson 219.00 Loren Booth$5894.69

3T 381 KR Retro Brent Naylor 219.00 Three Forty One Group$5894.69

6 639 Thug Life Dany Tremblay 218.00 R Hamlin/P Giroux/Tremblay$4501.40

7 366 Story For You Marco Ricotta 217.50 Story Book Stables, Inc$3858.35

8T 140 Nite N Hollywood Patrick Flaherty 217.00 Marc Gordon$2679.41

8T 369 Star Spangled Ammo Marco Ricotta 217.00 Story Book Stables, Inc$2679.41

8T 703 Shiney Blue Dream Shawn Flarida 217.00 AC Quarter Horses$2679.41

11T 302 Guns On Line Justin Michels 216.50 Mary Jansma$1607.64

11T 393 Dun It Spooks Way Craig Schmersal 216.50 Tracy Burnside/Jay Prather$1607.64

11T 636 Smokin Paleface Craig Schmersal 216.50 Timothy J Anderson$1607.64

14T 724 Smart Spook Affair Shawn Flarida 216.00 Mike Vargo$401.91

14T 645 SLJ Corazon Valiente Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 216.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$401.91

14T 167 High Class Trash Tracer S Gilson 216.00 Loren Booth$401.91

14T 416 Playing Ruf Jason Vanlandingham 216.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman$401.91

18T 278 Pale Faced Whiz Mike McEntire 215.50 A4L Equine LLC

18T 643 Gunshine On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 215.50 Mary Jansma

20 637 Wranglin For Chicks Pierre-Luc Phaneuf 215.00 Bur Oak LLC

21 646 Pistols Smart Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 212.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.

22 358 Diamantejersey Sean McBurney 212.00 Michelle Preston

23T 523 Americasnextdiamond Sean McBurney 211.50 Rhodes River Ranch

23T 22 Holly Gun Jesse Beckley 211.50 Bar K2 Ranch Partnership

25T 620 Order Me A Whizkey Matt McAuslan 210.50 Colleen Aufiero

25T 126 Gunna Be A Big Hit Andrea Fappani 210.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA

27 127 Country Jazz Patrick Flaherty 210.00 Linda Wise

28 549 Codes Lady Kippernic Jared LeClair 209.50 Susan Meyer

29 101 Gunna Bless Ya Josh Tishman 208.50 DAG Ventures LLC

30T 628 Tinker This Matt Mills 208.00 MaryBeth & Tim Ruckman

30T 474 Six Guns Dave Leithead 208.00 River Run Ranch

32 315 Wallas Chic Diana Matt Mills 206.50 Janice F Dickson

33 119 Colonel Magnum Andrea Fappani 206.00 Houston Performance Horses

34 274 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 205.00 Black Rock Ranch

35 524 Darlin Hidethewhizkey Jordan McBurney 200.50 Rhodes River Ranch

36 182 Magnatize Adam C Hendrickson 200.00 Judy Box

37 31 Donttakeurgunstotown Kelly Keenan 196.50 Kelly Keenan

2. NRHA 2200F: Lvl 3 Open Fut. - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 166 Guns N Dreams Tracer S Gilson 219.00 Loren Booth$3886.06

1T 381 KR Retro Brent Naylor 219.00 Three Forty One Group$3886.06

3 140 Nite N Hollywood Patrick Flaherty 217.00 Marc Gordon$2205.60

4 302 Guns On Line Justin Michels 216.50 Mary Jansma$1890.52

5T 645 SLJ Corazon Valiente Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 216.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$1575.43
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5T 167 High Class Trash Tracer S Gilson 216.00 Loren Booth$1575.43

7T 278 Pale Faced Whiz Mike McEntire 215.50 A4L Equine LLC$1155.32

7T 643 Gunshine On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 215.50 Mary Jansma$1155.32

9 637 Wranglin For Chicks Pierre-Luc Phaneuf 215.00 Bur Oak LLC$840.23

10 729 Mob Money Kari Klingenberg 213.00 Buckshot Farms$735.20

11 646 Pistols Smart Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 212.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.$630.17

12 358 Diamantejersey Sean McBurney 212.00 Michelle Preston$525.14

13T 523 Americasnextdiamond Sean McBurney 211.50 Rhodes River Ranch$367.60

13T 22 Holly Gun Jesse Beckley 211.50 Bar K2 Ranch Partnership$367.60

15 352 Shes Alota Diamonds Jordan McBurney 211.00 Rhodes River Ranch$210.06

16T 391 Win My Cash Kaci O'Rourke 210.50 Pond Hill Ranch

16T 620 Order Me A Whizkey Matt McAuslan 210.50 Colleen Aufiero

18 127 Country Jazz Patrick Flaherty 210.00 Linda Wise

19 101 Gunna Bless Ya Josh Tishman 208.50 DAG Ventures LLC

20T 628 Tinker This Matt Mills 208.00 MaryBeth & Tim Ruckman

20T 474 Six Guns Dave Leithead 208.00 River Run Ranch

22T 315 Wallas Chic Diana Matt Mills 206.50 Janice F Dickson

22T 146 Pabstblueribbon Daphne Foran 206.50 Taylor Sheridan

24 73 Miss Slidin Whiz Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 206.00 Lauryn Martin

25 274 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 205.00 Black Rock Ranch

26 286 That Cash Shines Crystal McNutt 204.50 Susan Lefevre-Friedman

27 480 Gunnshine Jackson Porath 202.50 Saddle Horn Farms LLC

28 524 Darlin Hidethewhizkey Jordan McBurney 200.50 Rhodes River Ranch

29 182 Magnatize Adam C Hendrickson 200.00 Judy Box

30T 191 Spooks Packin Guns Cody Puttkamer 197.50 Chad & Molly Cherry

30T 406 Tinseltown Spook Luis Torres 197.50 Carla Hardin

32 31 Donttakeurgunstotown Kelly Keenan 196.50 Kelly Keenan

33 87 Tricky Walla Whiz Cody Cowdell 168.50 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

34 213 Mob Dolled Up John Irish 0.00 Deborah Walker

3. NRHA 2300F: Lvl 2 Open Fut. - Shown: 38 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 381 KR Retro Brent Naylor 219.00 Three Forty One Group$5137.22

2T 455 Midnite Whizkey Run Linde Von Koeding 216.50 Sarah M Dawe$2736.13

2T 550 Trigger Happy Erik Caddeo 216.50 Marilyn Overgaard/Wright$2736.13

4T 643 Gunshine On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 215.50 Mary Jansma$1898.54

4T 456 Berry Chic Shine Shelby Mitchell 215.50 Anna Fontana$1898.54

6 637 Wranglin For Chicks Pierre-Luc Phaneuf 215.00 Bur Oak LLC$1563.50

7T 729 Mob Money Kari Klingenberg 213.00 Buckshot Farms$1228.47

7T 618 Magnum Whizkey Ryan Anderson 213.00 Roberto McCurdy$1228.47

9 358 Diamantejersey Sean McBurney 212.00 Michelle Preston$893.43

10T 523 Americasnextdiamond Sean McBurney 211.50 Rhodes River Ranch$725.91

10T 22 Holly Gun Jesse Beckley 211.50 Bar K2 Ranch Partnership$725.91

12T 391 Win My Cash Kaci O'Rourke 210.50 Pond Hill Ranch$502.55

12T 620 Order Me A Whizkey Matt McAuslan 210.50 Colleen Aufiero$502.55

14T 504 Lil GI Joe Gary Ferguson 210.00 Gary Ferguson$279.20

14T 496 Lokota Yellow Rose Martin Padilla 210.00 Kurt Tate$279.20
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16 544 Dunits Nite Rider Garrett Thurner 209.00 Cindy Phillips

17 101 Gunna Bless Ya Josh Tishman 208.50 DAG Ventures LLC

18T 474 Six Guns Dave Leithead 208.00 River Run Ranch

18T 61 Gunna Go Hollywood Giada Camparsi 208.00 Luga LLC

20 336 Kallies Magnum Dream Richard Pokluda 207.00 Rancho Sereno LLC

21T 176 Hey Chexy Lady Josiah (Si) Haaby 206.50 Rachel Eady

21T 146 Pabstblueribbon Daphne Foran 206.50 Taylor Sheridan

23 435 Mobsters Missaydee David Worley 206.00 Sheri Hart

24 274 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 205.00 Black Rock Ranch

25 644 Pearl Handle Gun Gabriel Bittar Borges 204.00 Terry Leffew

26 480 Gunnshine Jackson Porath 202.50 Saddle Horn Farms LLC

27 153 Apogee Crystal Chic Gabe Garrison 201.50 Alison Bendele

28T 191 Spooks Packin Guns Cody Puttkamer 197.50 Chad & Molly Cherry

28T 406 Tinseltown Spook Luis Torres 197.50 Carla Hardin

30 31 Donttakeurgunstotown Kelly Keenan 196.50 Kelly Keenan

31 546 Shr Qts Smokin Aurora Garrett Thurner 196.00 Missy & Peter Benker

32 731 Smart Circle Kit Hall 192.50 Kit Hall

33 604 Gunna Get Chicks Jimmy Nichols 173.50 Jimmy Nichols/Nancy

34 87 Tricky Walla Whiz Cody Cowdell 168.50 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

35T 642 Gun Loaded Jewels Hava Vital 0.00 Mary Jansma

35T 213 Mob Dolled Up John Irish 0.00 Deborah Walker

35T 60 Hez Hollywood Trash Giada Camparsi 0.00 Sheri Jamieson

35T 454 Dunitslidinmydually Breanna Coston 0.00 Breanna Coston

4. NRHA 2325F: L1 Open Futurity - Shown: 32 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 455 Midnite Whizkey Run Linde Von Koeding 216.50 Sarah M Dawe$2838.04

1T 550 Trigger Happy Erik Caddeo 216.50 Marilyn Overgaard/Wright$2838.04

3 456 Berry Chic Shine Shelby Mitchell 215.50 Anna Fontana$1610.78

4 618 Magnum Whizkey Ryan Anderson 213.00 Roberto McCurdy$1380.67

5T 391 Win My Cash Kaci O'Rourke 210.50 Pond Hill Ranch$1150.56

5T 620 Order Me A Whizkey Matt McAuslan 210.50 Colleen Aufiero$1150.56

7T 504 Lil GI Joe Gary Ferguson 210.00 Gary Ferguson$843.74

7T 496 Lokota Yellow Rose Martin Padilla 210.00 Kurt Tate$843.74

9 544 Dunits Nite Rider Garrett Thurner 209.00 Cindy Phillips$613.63

10 101 Gunna Bless Ya Josh Tishman 208.50 DAG Ventures LLC$536.93

11T 474 Six Guns Dave Leithead 208.00 River Run Ranch$421.87

11T 61 Gunna Go Hollywood Giada Camparsi 208.00 Luga LLC$421.87

13 336 Kallies Magnum Dream Richard Pokluda 207.00 Rancho Sereno LLC$306.82

14T 176 Hey Chexy Lady Josiah (Si) Haaby 206.50 Rachel Eady$191.76

14T 146 Pabstblueribbon Daphne Foran 206.50 Taylor Sheridan$191.76

16T 73 Miss Slidin Whiz Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 206.00 Lauryn Martin

16T 435 Mobsters Missaydee David Worley 206.00 Sheri Hart

18 274 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 205.00 Black Rock Ranch

19 644 Pearl Handle Gun Gabriel Bittar Borges 204.00 Terry Leffew

20 480 Gunnshine Jackson Porath 202.50 Saddle Horn Farms LLC

21 153 Apogee Crystal Chic Gabe Garrison 201.50 Alison Bendele
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22T 191 Spooks Packin Guns Cody Puttkamer 197.50 Chad & Molly Cherry

22T 406 Tinseltown Spook Luis Torres 197.50 Carla Hardin

24 31 Donttakeurgunstotown Kelly Keenan 196.50 Kelly Keenan

25 546 Shr Qts Smokin Aurora Garrett Thurner 196.00 Missy & Peter Benker

26 731 Smart Circle Kit Hall 192.50 Kit Hall

27 604 Gunna Get Chicks Jimmy Nichols 173.50 Jimmy Nichols/Nancy

28 87 Tricky Walla Whiz Cody Cowdell 168.50 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

29T 642 Gun Loaded Jewels Hava Vital 0.00 Mary Jansma

29T 213 Mob Dolled Up John Irish 0.00 Deborah Walker

29T 60 Hez Hollywood Trash Giada Camparsi 0.00 Sheri Jamieson

29T 454 Dunitslidinmydually Breanna Coston 0.00 Breanna Coston


